© 00N UAEWNR

B S B DS DD DS DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRIERRRR R R
© 0NV BRWNROWVOL®®NODURAWNROOOONODURWNRO®O®NOGODU-RAWNIERO

nd
KOLKATA|

Food/)Tech
India' 2025 =
el

BAKERY 0 HOTEL
TECHW TECH

I’AII'I'II}II’ANT’S LIST OF 22NII INTEIINA'I'IIINAI FOODTECH-2025

ARUN REGA BAKERY MACHINERIES PVT. LTD.
ADVANCE INDUSTRIAL MICRO SYSTEMS
ALZAIN ENTERPRISE

ASHOKA MACHINES

AXIS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
AROMA ATOM FLAVOURS

ALCOR PAPER PACKAGING LLP

Al CANVAS ART BY DEBASHIS

ASHISH PROTEINS & FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED
BAKER'S SOLUTIONS

BALAJI TRADING CO.

BESTEKLOZA INDIA

BAKERSVILLE INDIA PVT. LTD.

BT PRINT-O-PKG SOLUTIONS

BLOCK HOUSE

B R POUCH PACKING MACHINES (P) LTD
CROWN PRIVATE LIMITED

CM GLOBAL INGREDIENTS & FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
CANTEEN & KITCHEN APPLIANCES

CAMBRO NILKAMAL

COLDSTAR SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

CRUST N CRUMB FOOD INNOVATIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.
DE BHARAT PACK

DYNAMECH ENGINEERS

DAS ELECTRONICS WORK PRIVATE LIMITED
DADAJI FOOD PRODUCTS PVT.LTD.

EMPIRE BAKERY MACHINES PVT. LTD.
EMKAY POLYMERS PVT. LTD.

EPSON INDIA PVT. LTD.

EENNRA

FLAVAROMA FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCES PVT. LTD.
GALAXY SIVTEK PVT. LTD.

GOFRUGAL TECHNOLOGIES

G. P. ENGINEERING

GOODLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
GLOBAL CHEMICALS LTD

GIRNAR MACHINES PVT. LTD.

GOMA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

GREY MATTER TECHNOLOGIES

GUJARAT TEA PROCESSORS & PACKERS LTD.
HOSTBOOKS LTD

HEALTH & FITNESS

HUMAN TREE GLOBAL AND FOODTECH INDUSTRIES INDIA PVT. LTD.

INNOVATIVE PACKAGING

INNOMAC TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PACKAGING

J. K. CHEMICAL

JAIPUR BAKERY EQUIPMENT

50
51)
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

JAWLA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
JONREE EQUIPMENT

KAAPI MACHINES INDIA PVT LTD

KAAPI SOLUTIONS INDIA OPC PVT LTD
KAKAJI KITCHENWARE

KANTEEN INDIA EQUIPMENTS CO.

K R ENGINEERING WORKS

KAR BAKERY EQUIPMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
KITCHENOVA EQUIPMENT

KLIKK

KRISH OVERSEAS

LRS VENTURE

MORDE FOODS PVT LTD

MANAMA FARMS & FOODS

MOMIN AND BROTHERS

MURABLACK VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED (VEGFRESH)
M. R. ENTERPRISE

MEGA BAKERY MACHINE'S
MOMENTUM ELASTOMERS

MAVEE FOODS

MALA'S FOOD PRODUCT PVT. LTD.
MODERN BAKING EQUIPMENT

MISHTI UDYOG

MAHADEV ENTERPRISES

MAHA LAXMI KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS
NEW AIR CONDITIONER

NESTLE INDIA LIMITED

NEW GUPTA PRODUCTS

NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
PACIFIC PLASTICS INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
PREMIA FOOD ADDITIVES (I) PVT. LTD.
POSIO

POSBANK

PRINCE PACKAGING

PRITUL MACHINES

PUSHTI TUSHTI FOOD PACKAGING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED

P.B HOLOTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.
PRAKASHWALA FOOD EQUIPMENT
PACKEDGE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
PUJA SWEETS & NAMKEEN

PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
PERFECT BAKE

PEPAGE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
RAM BAKERY MACHINES AND ENGINEERS
R. D. PRINTERS

RATANPAL MACHINES PVT. LTD.
RAAJHAS INDIA P. LIMITED

ROTEM INDUSTRIES

ROYAL DELUXE AIR COOLER

99 REFRIGERATION TRADE IMPEX

100 SAHYADRI CHEMICALS

101 SIMISTAR KITCHEN EQUIPMENT'S LLP.
102 S. M. ICECREAM MART. - KONFIZ

103 SHIV GANGA FORMS

104 SAMPAT TRADING COMPANY

105 SPRINGVALLEY MARKETING PVT. LTD.
106 SKY LED

107 S. SIPAI

108 SARADA ROBOTECH

109 SIBERIAN REFRIGERATION LLP

110 SHIVA KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
111 SHREE ENTERPRISE

112 SAI SHAKTI ENGINEERING

113 SIKRI PACKAGING CORPORATION LLP
114 SHRI BALAJI PACKAGING

115 SHRI KRISHNA

116 SANSKAR ENTERPRISE

117 SOLARLOGIX PVT. LTD.

118 SUPERTECH INDIA

119 TROPILITE FOODS PVT. LTD.

120 TAPAN REFRIGERATION

121 UNOX INDIA PVT. LTD.

122 UNIQUE PACK TECH

123 V. S. ENGINEERING

124 VENTOTA GLOBAL INGREDIENTS




