



22nd INTERNATIONAL FOODTECH KOLKATA 2025



PARTICIPANT'S LIST OF 22ND INTERNATIONAL FOODTECH-2025

1 ARUN REGA BAKERY MACHINERIES PVT. LTD.	50 JAWLA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.	99 REFRIGERATION TRADE IMPEX
2 ADVANCE INDUSTRIAL MICRO SYSTEMS	51 JONREE EQUIPMENT	100 SAHYADRI CHEMICALS
3 ALZAIN ENTERPRISE	52 KAAPAI MACHINES INDIA PVT LTD	101 SIMISTAR KITCHEN EQUIPMENT'S LLP.
4 ASHOKA MACHINES	53 KAAPAI SOLUTIONS INDIA OPC PVT LTD	102 S. M. ICECREAM MART. - KONFIZ
5 AXIS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	54 KAKAJI KITCHENWARE	103 SHIV GANGA FORMS
6 AROMA ATOM FLAVOURS	55 KANTEEN INDIA EQUIPMENTS CO.	104 SAMPAT TRADING COMPANY
7 ALCOR PAPER PACKAGING LLP	56 K R ENGINEERING WORKS	105 SPRINGVALLEY MARKETING PVT. LTD.
8 AI CANVAS ART BY DEBASHIS	57 KAR BAKERY EQUIPMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	106 SKY LED
9 ASHISH PROTEINS & FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	58 KITCHENOVA EQUIPMENT	107 S. SIPAI
10 BAKER'S SOLUTIONS	59 KLIKK	108 SARADA ROBOTECH
11 BALAJI TRADING CO.	60 KRISH OVERSEAS	109 SIBERIAN REFRIGERATION LLP
12 BESTEKLOZA INDIA	61 LRS VENTURE	110 SHIVA KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
13 BAKERSVILLE INDIA PVT. LTD.	62 MORDE FOODS PVT LTD	111 SHREE ENTERPRISE
14 BT PRINT-O-PKG SOLUTIONS	63 MANAMA FARMS & FOODS	112 SAI SHAKTI ENGINEERING
15 BLOCK HOUSE	64 MOMIN AND BROTHERS	113 SIKRI PACKAGING CORPORATION LLP
16 B R POUCH PACKING MACHINES (P) LTD	65 MURABLACK VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED (VEGFRESH)	114 SHRI BALAJI PACKAGING
17 CROWN PRIVATE LIMITED	66 M. R. ENTERPRISE	115 SHRI KRISHNA
18 CM GLOBAL INGREDIENTS & FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.	67 MEGA BAKERY MACHINE'S	116 SANSKAR ENTERPRISE
19 CANTEEN & KITCHEN APPLIANCES	68 MOMENTUM ELASTOMERS	117 SOLARLOGIX PVT. LTD.
20 CAMBRO NILKAMAL	69 MAVEE FOODS	118 SUPERTECH INDIA
21 COLDSTAR SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.	70 MALA'S FOOD PRODUCT PVT. LTD.	119 TROPILITE FOODS PVT. LTD.
22 CRUST N CRUMB FOOD INNOVATIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.	71 MODERN BAKING EQUIPMENT	120 TAPAN REFRIGERATION
23 DE BHARAT PACK	72 MISHTI UDYOG	121 UNOX INDIA PVT. LTD.
24 DYNAMMECH ENGINEERS	73 MAHADEV ENTERPRISES	122 UNIQUE PACK TECH
25 DAS ELECTRONICS WORK PRIVATE LIMITED	74 MAHA LAXMI KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS	123 V. S. ENGINEERING
26 DADAJI FOOD PRODUCTS PVT.LTD.	75 NEW AIR CONDITIONER	124 VENTOTA GLOBAL INGREDIENTS
27 EMPIRE BAKERY MACHINES PVT. LTD.	76 NESTLE INDIA LIMITED	
28 EMKAY POLYMERS PVT. LTD.	77 NEW GUPTA PRODUCTS	
29 EPSON INDIA PVT. LTD.	78 NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION OF INDIA	
30 EENNRA	79 PACIFIC PLASTICS INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	
31 FLAVAROMA FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCES PVT. LTD.	80 PREMIA FOOD ADDITIVES (I) PVT. LTD.	
32 GALAXY SIVTEK PVT. LTD.	81 POSIO	
33 GOFRUGAL TECHNOLOGIES	82 POSBANK	
34 G. P. ENGINEERING	83 PRINCE PACKAGING	
35 GOODLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.	84 PRITUL MACHINES	
36 GLOBAL CHEMICALS LTD	85 PUSHTI TUSHTI FOOD PACKAGING (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED	
37 GIRNAR MACHINES PVT. LTD.	86 P.B HOLOTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.	
38 GOMA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.	87 PRAKASHWALA FOOD EQUIPMENT	
39 GREY MATTER TECHNOLOGIES	88 PACKEDGE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	
40 GUJARAT TEA PROCESSORS & PACKERS LTD.	89 PUJA SWEETS & NAMKEEN	
41 HOSTBOOKS LTD	90 PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	
42 HEALTH & FITNESS	91 PERFECT BAKE	
43 HUMAN TREE GLOBAL AND FOODTECH INDUSTRIES INDIA PVT. LTD.	92 PEPAGE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	
44 INNOVATIVE PACKAGING	93 RAM BAKERY MACHINES AND ENGINEERS	
45 INNOMAC TECHNOLOGIES	94 R. D. PRINTERS	
46 INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY	95 RATANPAL MACHINES PVT. LTD.	
47 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PACKAGING	96 RAAJHAS INDIA P. LIMITED	
48 J. K. CHEMICAL	97 ROTEM INDUSTRIES	
49 JAIPUR BAKERY EQUIPMENT	98 ROYAL DELUXE AIR COOLER	

